1211077
9404499
8802399
0924189
1418245
8503688
1416588
8101070
1511710
3707426
3400168
9912858
3723452
9804297
1626502
9105292
3509580
0920902
4411178
1852137
8304812
1776200
1110783
1850674
9202552
9700722
9303687
9405167
7808471
9205988
8701728
0923396
1778940
9700726
9604484
7905086
4431087

0312659
0214328
2704295
1314378
4413575
8603283
0513720
8706025
0921752
9503938
9801478
9301121
1012951
1213494
9106145
1856857
4600151
4414785
9502613
9911152
0617277
9005335
1312506
1214424

2021 PENNSYLVANI A STATE SHOOT
H GH OVER ALL

LAVWRENCE | AN
DARRCCH | AN K

MARSHALL JR RI CHAR

LEVIN JAKE B
BEAVER WESLEY E

SCHAFFER JR DONALD

GOUGE NOAH C

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR

OSBORNE |11 JERRY
EDWARDS ROBERT
BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
DEAL BRANDON A
VENDEL CHRI S

FOX JR M CHAEL W
MCGEE KLAYTON W
HEATH BRADLEY J
OHYE KAY

RECLA | AN L
DARRCCH KENNETH
VWERTZ NI CHOLAS A
SHADE LARRY M
PAXSON BREYDON
BROWN CHANDLER
REBUCK MATTHEW J
MANETTA Il JOHN P
HARVEY PAUL A
NUNES TONY M
DRUMHELLER EDWARD
PASCCE FRANK L
NEI LSON JR DONALD

MALMSTEDT ROBERT W

SPANGLER JOAN T
NYSTROM COOPER

ZBOROVSKY ANDREW A

KOONS JR JAMES A

CACCI OLA SR DENNI
MONAGHAN PATRI CK F

SHI SSLER KCRY P
DAVI S CCODY A
CHADWELL CARL
SHOPE BENJAM N R
ETCHEN JCEL F
GLI SSON JERRY L
ALLNUTT JAMES T
FLI NT JAMES H
HUGHES R NI CK
HOFFMAN JAMES C
FARI NA JOHN

SM TH GREGORY W
ZADZORA DAWSON D
GOBRECHT SUMMVER J
DEBRI E JUSTI N W
SLI GER DAKOTA L
DI PRETE LOUI S

FI TCH STEVEN R
JOHNSTON JAMES T
JAMES BRI AN K
SCOTT TI MOTHY J
GRI ESEMER JAY C
DENES RYAN P

BONSER JACCB RAYMO

1075
1068
1066
1056
1055
1055
1050
1044
1043
1042
1039
1038
1037
1036
1034
1033
1032
1029
1028
1026
1025
1022
1019
1019
1009
1004

998

997

992

991

990

989

980

976

974

955

945

1049
1042
1039
1035
1034
1029
1028
1026
1024
1022
1020
1019
1017
1016
1015
1014
1012
1010
1009
1009
1008
1007
1007
1006

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

2433342233233 3233323323

JG.D

JG.D
JG.D
LDY2
JGA.D
VET
SUBV
SUBV
JR
S. VT
SUBV
JR

S. VT
JR

VET
SUBV

VET
SUBV

JR

SUBV
VET

SUBV

VET
VET

SUBV
JA.D

SUBV
SUBV
JG.D
LDY1
S.JR
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV

JG.D

HERRI N
ALl QUI PPA

LI NCOLN
MONTREAL
DANVI LLE
NEWTOWN
LANSI NG
AUDUBON
METTER

MONTI CELLO
KEENE
PETROLI A
GLEN ROCK
EAST SPRI NGFI ELD
W LLOW

Bl NGHAMTON
ODESSA
MAHANOY PLANE
ALl QUI PPA

W CONI SCO
ELYSBURG

I NDI ANOLA
V\EI NER
SHAMOKI N
BERW CK

N HUNTI NGDON
SI NKI NG SPRI NGS5
POTTSTOMN
NEW CASTLE
AUDUBON
SOVERVI LLE
CONELSVI LLE
KANE
TRAFFORD
SPRI NG GLEN
BATH
WEATHERLY

NOTTI NGHAM
SHOHCLA
OXFCRD
PORTAGE

LI GONI ER

W LLI AMSTON
WOODBI NE
BARKER
STREET
MONTOURSVI LLE

PALM BEACH GARDENS

LI NCOLN
SLATI NGTON
FI NDLAY

G BBON

Kl NGSTON
JOHNSTON
CANTON
BELLE VERNON
BETHLEHAM
SEW CKLEY
Bl RDBORO
MARENGO
LEH GHTON

L
PA

PA
PA
NC
PA

NH
PA
PA

FL
PA

PA
PA
I A
AR
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



0619600 TERNES ELI ZABETH M 1006 AA LDY1 ELYRI A oH
4442976 STEFKOVICH JEROVE 1000 AA VET AVELLA PA
1111024 RASK DENNI S A 999 AA Pl TTSBURCH PA
4308094 STEFANACCI RICHARD 998 AA S. VT PARKER PA
8704161 EBLING C ELMER 998 AA CRESSONA PA
0760082 BREI GHNER BETHANY 998 AA LDY1 ABBOTTSTOMW PA
1777900 SCHAFFER CLARE L 997 AA JR NEWTOWN PA
9200210 WH TE SCOTT L 995 AA SUBV BETHEL PA
1211942 FENTON JEFFREY 990 AA CLAI RTON PA
4421405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 989 AA S. VT LEBANON PA
1112377 M LBERT RI CHARD 989 AA FREEDOM PA
9800193 HUNTER E ALLAN 986 AA SUBV QUAKERTOWN PA
8300023 SPROAT HENRY E 985 AA S. VT SARVER PA
8505839 HERB ROGER L 985 AA SUBV HEG NS PA
8702117 STONER JAMES W 983 AA SUBV COGAN STATI ON PA
0618054 SNYDER BEN A 981 AA M DDLEBURG PA
4600210 FEDERICI JOHN N 980 AA S. VT HARRI SVI LLE Rl
8703825 ROBBINS CURTIS V 977 AA SUBV PINE CI TY NY
0310345 BI RD ROBYN M 975 AA LDY1 NEW CASTLE PA
0611494 GONYEAU DAVI D 974 AA NORTH TONAWANDA NY
9201058 BATEMAN KIM S 967 AA LDY2 SLI PPERY ROCK PA
1510249 COX CHARLES M 965 AA SUBV PORT ALLEGANY PA
8304383 NATCHER W LLI AM A 962 AA SUBV EBENSBURG PA
0415565 JUBIN M CHAEL H 951 AA VET COVENTRY Rl
1939635 DUNKLE SUE A 928 AA LDY1 SPRI NG GLEN PA
0514412 MCCAFFERTY STEVEN 918 AA CHALFONT PA
3709770 GROSSMAN DONALD SC 880 AA SUBV WAPPI NGER FALLS NY
1311523 COOPER SETH 1030 A JG.D TOLEDO H
1625116 HASBROUCK TYLER 1018 A JG.D CORRY PA
8302461 HAFEZ HANI 1017 A S. VT W LTON CcT
8400385 JARVI S ROBERT J 1013 A SUBV BROWNS M LLS NJ
3505351 GREEN THOVAS A SR 1012 A_ SUBV Pl TTSGROVE NJ
5726519 PLATSKE JAMES E 1010 A_ SUBV ALEXANDRI A VA
1773124 LOVE JASON A 1007 A_ JR ASHLAND PA
7800397 KOEFER ROBERT 1005 A VWH TEHALL PA
9901011 LANCASTER JUSTIN E 1005 A_ MONESSEN PA
2073829 GRECH SI MON 1002 A BO CEVI LLE NY
8902520 ALDERSON DONALD P 1001 A_ VET WARSAW NY
8603190 FEEG DONALD A 997 A SUBV WOVEL SDORF PA
1773993 UNVERDORBEN AUSTIN 996 A JR ELDRED PA
8105482 PAI NTER RI CHARD H 995 A BADEN PA
1313569 BONSER CAI TLI NE R 994 A LDY1 LEH GHTON PA
2112790 W RTH EVAN 994 A JG.D FRI ENDSVI LLE PA
4429715 MCM LLEN JAMES D 993 A S. VT HOUSTON PA
8000790 HOOVER M CHAEL E 992 A TYRONE PA
3723643 WALLIS WLLIAM L 991 A S. VT HORSEHEADS NY
0113068 PI NTI RSCH M CHAEL 990 A SUBV BUTLER PA
9300267 BOWERS SCOTT A 989 A TREVERTON PA
1940079 O CONNER DONALD R 989 A SUBV DUSHORE PA
0512068 PARSON RANDY 989 A SHI PPENSBURG PA
1515957 GRAY JAXON T 986 A_ JR SPRI NG CREEK PA
9304483 SM TH SUE M 985 A LDY2 LI NCOLN R
1624281 DECKER KATELYNN A 985 A LDY1 KERSEY PA
0814301 GEBLER THOM 984 A FRANKLI NVI LLE NY
8000841 GANDERT CHARLES B 983 A S. VT EDI SON oH
0212810 PRATT DEXTER L 983 A LOCKE NY
0413175 HANSEN TAYLOR N 981 A LDY1 TOMVI LLE PA
1210985 BARGER DENNI S 981 A SUBV FREDERI CK MD
9305899 WORRELL DOUGLAS G 980 A_ M DLAND PA
2072757 DEBRI E WYATT W LLI 977 A S.JR G BBON NE
9101866 BATTI STA ROBERT A 974 A VET MANAHAVKI N NJ
4428126 NMANETTA JOHN P 972 A VET BERW CK PA
8600311 SCHAFFER DANI EL J 972 A NEWTOWN PA
1210118 NOFTZ JACK H 971 A_ JG.D Pl TTSBURGH PA
9903869 EUSCHER BRI AN S 971 A_ SUBV S WALES NY
9911446 DEISHER Il JOHAHN C 968 A_ G LBERTSVI LLE PA



9912623
3801221
1213445
4431010
8600265
9105657
0922032
1778525
9204602
0415939
4017175
9000951
4440082
9702714
0211212

8205617
1772677
1775504
1623805
1621448
1510762
1111463
1510028
1621034
1011617
1314648
9103986
1216574
1410315
0922503
1623396
1624666
8600790
0922031
0614832
8105359
8005547
1771513
8702118
9910090
1211887

1853544
1856869
1625681
1934328
1314377
1312559
0760081
8400936
8201620
9101675
1211886
8905418
1112310
9905148
1515048
1621574
1114926
1211888
1851890

1936266
1853943
2111285
2071603

CLEPPER BEN G

KRI CK RANDY L
CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
M ZI KOWBKI  JCE
LONG LI SA A
NATCHER DONNA R
PLUNKETT MARCY
BOES ANTHONY
HAZELET DAVID T
EUSCHER JENNA M
DEMERLE RI CK

Bl SHOP ROBERT C
SHUMAN RI CHARD L
GODEZ JIM A
CALDWELL JR JAMES

LONG RI CHARD A
MO R ANGELI NA
BROWN JR DAVID E
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
WRI SLEY STEPHANI E
H PWELL CHRI S
HANNAHOE JONATHAN
LAMBERT ROBERT C
FI SH DAVID M
MATHI AS ETHAN H
M KO LUCAS

M SSI MER JEREMY S
BUCHI ERE JOSHUA T
BAKER RI CHARD
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
G LLI AM BRUCE A
GLOVER MAKENZY A
JABS JACK A
PLUNKETT BI LL
WOLFE W LLI AM K
BA NSKE SR PHILLIP
TARBY W LLIAM J
ESHBACH ZACHARY R
OEHRLI NILES L
GAl NER FRED

KERN CONNI E

READLER WYATT C
CHASE CHANCE R
WAGNER OVNEN T

HOOD BRANDON THOVA
M KO JUDE A

LARKI N JEFF A
PARSON CATHY
CATENA RONALD D
RCSS WLLIAM B
SCHOONOVER BERT A
KERN JUSTI N
KAZILIONIS JOHN E
ROBERTS CHARLES
JOHNSTON ROBERT A
LI VINGSTON JR LORR
KI RKLAND JEFFREY B
FANTANAROCSA JR NI C
KERN JAN

HENRY THOVAS E

VANRAVENSBURG AJ
DUDASH LUKE J
LOGAN BECK
LUKENS JI M W

966
966
957
953
953
949
948
948
946
939
935
921
913
913
898

1013
1009
1002
1001
1000
998
992
991
989
986
985
980
975
974
973
964
961
958
958
957
927
925
923
917
901
883

1011
988
984
977
971
966
964
963
962
961
954
949
946
936
931
929
922
917
917

982
977
972
964

ZZEEEEEEEE I

T OO WOOWWOWOOOOOOOOOWOHOIEDIDTTWm

OO0 000000000000 00000O00OO0

VET
S. VT
S. VT
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
JGA.D
S. VT
LDY1

S. VT
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT

S. VT
JR
S.JR
S.JR
LDY1

JG.D
JGA.D

S. VT
SUBV
VET
JG.D
S. VT
SUBV

VET
S. VT

S. VT
SUBV
LDY2

S.JR
JR

S.JR

SUBV
LDY2
S. VT
VET
S. VT

S. VT
SUBV

SUBV

S.JR
S.JR
LDY1

FREEPORT
VEERNERSVI LLE
OAKLAND
WATTSBURG
NOTTI NGHAM
EBENSBURG
MARI ANNA
BETHEL PARK
AVHERST

S WALES
FREDERI CKSBURG
PENNI NGTON
BLANDON
CDESSA
EDGEMONT

COUDERSPORT
BEACHWOCD
FRENCHTOVWN
TUNKHONNOCK
POTTSTOMN
TARENTUM
CHALFONT
VALENCI A
MONONGAHELA
LI NN CREEK
PORTAGE
MOHNTON
WALWORTH
BLOOVSBURG
HAZLETON
MARI ON
LEW S RUN
EAST GREENVI LLE
MARI ANNA
PAXI NOS
BLOSSBURG
THROCOP
FLEETWOOD
COGAN STATI ON
BRADFORD
MERTZTOMN

WAPWOL LOPEN
CORRY

SCQUTH WALES
ASHLAND
PORTAGE
JUSTI N

SHI PPENSBURG
PELHAM MANOR
NEWFOUNDL AND
CENTRE HALL
MERTZTOMN
PORTLAND
POTTSTOMN
CORACPQLI S
SOVERSET
GLENSI DE
ELVERSON
MERTZTOMWN
BOYERTOMN

NEW MARKET
Rl NGTOMAN
BOLI VAR
BRENTWOOD

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VA

PA
FL
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
TX
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA



1770349 SCHAFFER MARY M 957 D LDY1 NEWT OAN PA
8504695 PRI NTZ STUART H 950 D SUBV NORTHAMPTON PA
9404166 RITTLER ROBERT B 939 D VEST CHESTER PA
9602980 JOHNSTON JAMES E 934 D Pl TTSBURCH PA
1313785 MOORE CELESTE 933 D LDY2 ELVERSON PA
1934329 HOOD NI COLE ANN 930 D S.JR ASHLAND PA
4418937 HARROLD JR WALTON 926 D SUBV NEW ENTERPRI SE PA
9903198 AI NSWORTH JR GEORG 925 D VET SI NKI NG SPRI NG PA
4449385 YARSEVICH JCOHN S 925 D NORTHAMPTON PA
1010440 BECKER DAVI D 925 D MANHEI M PA
9007250 BUCKFELLER JOSEPH 921 D SUBV POWEL L H
0613921 HARDI NG RI CHARD M 921 D S. VT CLARENCE NY
1410104 CHOCINSKY MARCIA H 921 D LDY2 QAKLAND MD
8007344 DAVI S GENEVI EVE J 918 D LDY2 SHOHCLA PA
1776233 SARGENT JR ROBERT 917 D STROUDBURG PA
2068494 HOOD THOVAS JAMES 917 D ASHLAND PA
2111514 CALVARUSO TJ 912 D S.JR ROCHESTER NY
0113162 PULLEN JOHN L 900 D OXFCRD Ccr
0614828 FOOTE LAURA A 892 D LDY1 APALACHI N NY
9001221 CARLSON MARK 888 D BADEN PA
3710582 HART DENNI S J 854 D S. VT M LLBROOK NY
2728000 FINI BUD 825 D S. VT W LM NGTON DE
9600515 LUPI NACCI GENO D 816 D S. VT STAMFORD CT
SUB JUNI OR
1856857 SLI GER DAKOTA L 1014 AA S.JR Kl NGSTON K
1853544 READLER WYATT C 1011 C S.JR WAPWOLLOPEN PA
1775504 BROWN JR DAVID E 1002 B S.JR FRENCHTOWN NJ
1623805 BRECK |1V JOSEPH J 1001 B S.JR TUNKHONNOCK PA
1936266 VANRAVENSBURG AJ 982 D S.JR NEW MARKET MD
1934328 HOOD BRANDON THOVA 977 C S.JR ASHLAND PA
1853943 DUDASH LUKE J 977 D S.JR RI NGTOWN PA
2072757 DEBRI E WYATT W LLI 977 A S.JR G BBON NE
1934329 HOOD NI COLE ANN 930 D S.JR ASHLAND PA
2111514 CALVARUSO TJ 912 D S.JR ROCHESTER NY
JUNI OR
1626502 MCGEE KLAYTON W 1034 3A JR W LLOW XK
1852137 WERTZ NI CHOLAS A 1026 3A JR W CONI SCO PA
1776200 PAXSON BREYDON 1022 3A JR | NDI ANCLA A
1772677 M R ANGELI NA 1009 B JR BEACHWOOD NJ
1773124 LOVE JASON A 1007 A JR ASHLAND PA
1777900 SCHAFFER CLARE L 997 AA JR NEWTOWN PA
1773993 UNVERDORBEN AUSTIN 996 A JR ELDRED PA
1856869 CHASE CHANCE R 988 C JR CORRY PA
1515957 GRAY JAXON T 986 A_ JR SPRI NG CREEK PA
1625681 WAGNER ONEN T 984 C JR SCQUTH WALES NY
1778940 NYSTROM COOPER 980 3A JR KANE PA
JUNI OR GOLD
1211077 LAWRENCE | AN 1075 3A JGA.D HERRI N IL
1418245 BEAVER WESLEY E 1055 3A JG.D DANVI LLE PA
1416588 GOUGE NOAH C 1050 3A JG.D LANSI NG NC
1511710 OSBORNE Il JERRY 1043 3A JG.D METTER GA
1311523 COOPER SETH 1030 A JG.D TOLEDO H
0921752 HUGHES R NI CK 1024 AA JG.D STREET MD
1625116 HASBROUCK TYLER 1018 A JG.D CORRY PA
1012951 ZADZORA DAWSON D 1017 AA JGA.D SLATI NGTON PA
1214424 BONSER JACOB RAYMO 1006 AA JG.D LEH GHTON PA
2112790 W RTH EVAN 994 A JGA.D FRI ENDSVI LLE PA
1011617 MATH AS ETHAN H 986 B JG.D LI NN CREEK MO



1314648
1210118
1624666
1778525

3400168
2704295
3723452
4411178
8706025
9801478
9301121
8400385
4600151
3505351
5726519
9911152
9005335
9405167
8603190
9200210
9205988
0113068
1940079
9800193
8505839
8702117
1210985
8703825
0922503
9903869
1312559
1510249
8304383
0922031
7905086
8504695
1112310
4418937
1114926
9007250
9702714
9910090
3709770

3707426
4413575
8603283
9700722
8902520
4442976
7808471
9101866
4428126
3801221
1623396
8201620
0415565
4431087
4017175
8105359
9903198

M KO LUCAS

NOFTZ JACK H
GLOVER MAKENZY A
BOES ANTHONY

BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
CHADWELL CARL
VENDEL CHRI S
DARRCCH KENNETH
FLI NT JAMES H

FARI NA JOHN

SM TH GREGORY W
JARVI S ROBERT J

DI PRETE LOU S
GREEN THOVAS A SR
PLATSKE JAMES E
JAMES BRI AN K

GRI ESEMER JAY C
DRUMHELLER EDWARD
FEEG DONALD A

VWH TE SCOTT L

NEI LSON JR DONALD
PI NTI RSCH M CHAEL
O CONNER DONALD R
HUNTER E ALLAN
HERB ROGER L
STONER JAMES W
BARGER DENNI S
ROBBI NS CURTI S V
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
EUSCHER BRI AN S
LARKI N JEFF A

COX CHARLES M
NATCHER W LLI AM A
PLUNKETT BI LL
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
PRI NTZ STUART H
ROBERTS CHARLES
HARRCLD JR WALTON
FANTANARCSA JR NI C
BUCKFELLER JOSEPH
GODEZ JIM A

GAl NER FRED
GROSSMAN DONALD SC

EDWARDS ROBERT
ETCHEN JCEL F

GLI SSON JERRY L
HARVEY PAUL A
ALDERSON DONALD P
STEFKOVI CH JEROVE
PASCCE FRANK L
BATTI STA ROBERT A
MANETTA JOHN P

KRI CK RANDY L

G LLI AM BRUCE A
RCSS WLLIAM B
JUBIN M CHAEL H
MONAGHAN PATRI CK F
DEMERLE RI CK

BA NSKE SR PHILLIP
Al NSWORTH JR GEORG

985
971
961
948

1039
1039
1037
1028
1026
1020
1019
1013
1012
1012
1010
1009
1007
997
997
995
991
990
989
986
985
983
981
977
973
971
966
965
962
958
955
950
946
926
922
921
913
901
880

1042
1034
1029
1004
1001
1000
992
974
972
966
964
962
951
945
935
927
925

B JGA.D PORTAGE

A JGA.D Pl TTSBURCH

B JGA.D LEW S RUN

A JGA.D BETHEL PARK
SUB VETERAN

3A SUBV KEENE

AA SUBV OXFCRD

3A SUBV GLEN ROCK

3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA

AA SUBV BARKER

AA SUBV PALM BEACH GARDENS

AA SUBV LI NCOLN

A SUBV BROMWNS M LLS

AA SUBV JOHNSTON

A SUBV Pl TTSGROVE

A SUBV ALEXANDRI A

AA SUBV BETHLEHAM

AA SUBV Bl RDBORO

3A SUBV POTTSTOMN

A SUBV WOMEL SDORF

AA SUBV BETHEL

3A SUBV AUDUBON

A SUBV BUTLER

A SUBV DUSHORE

AA SUBV QUAKERTOWN

AA SUBV HEG NS

AA SUBV COGAN STATI ON

A SUBV FREDERI CK

AA SUBV PINE CITY

B SUBV HAZLETON

A SUBV S WALES

C SUBV JUSTI N

AA SUBV PORT ALLEGANY

AA SUBV EBENSBURG

B SUBV MARI ANNA

3A SUBV BATH

D SUBV NORTHAMPTON

C SUBV POTTSTOMWN

D SUBV NEW ENTERPRI SE

C SUBV ELVERSON

D SUBV POWEL L

A SUBV CDESSA

B SUBV BRADFORD

AA SUBV WAPPI NGER FALLS

VETERAN

3A VET MONTI CELLO

AA VET LI GONI ER

AA VET W LLI AMBTON

3A VET N HUNTI NGDON

A VET WARSAW

AA VET AVELLA

3A VET NEW CASTLE

A VET MANAHAVKI N

A VET BERW CK

A VET VEERNERSVI LLE

B VET MARI ON

C VET NEWFOUNDL AND

AA VET COVENTRY

3A VET WEATHERLY

A VET FREDERI CKSBURG

B VET BLOSSBURG

D VET SI NKI NG SPRI NG

PA
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PA

NH

PA
PA

FL
R
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VA
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PA
PA
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TX
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PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

FL
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PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
R

PA
VA
PA
PA



SENI OR VETERAN

3509580 OHYE KAY 1032 3A  S.VT ODESSA FL
8304812 SHADE LARRY M 1025 3A  S.VT EL YSBURG PA
8302461 HAFEZ HANI 1017 A S.VT W LTON cT
8205617 LONG RI CHARD A 1013 B S.VT COUDERSPORT PA
4414785 FITCH STEVEN R 1010 AA  S.VT CANTON PA
4308094 STEFANACCI RICHARD 998 AA  S.VT PARKER PA
4429715 MOM LLEN JAMES D 993 A S.VT HOUSTON PA
3723643 WALLIS WLLIAM L 991 A S.VT HORSEHEADS NY
4421405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 989 AA  S.VT LEBANON PA
8300023 SPROAT HENRY E 985 AA  S.VT SARVER PA
8000841 GANDERT CHARLES B 983 A_  S.VT EDI SON oH
4600210 FEDERI CI JOHN N 980 AA  S.VT HARRI SVI LLE RI
1410315 BAKER RI CHARD 974 B S.VT BLOOVBBURG PA
8400936 CATENA RONALD D 963 C S.VT PELHAM MANOR NY
9101675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 961 C S.VT CENTRE HALL PA
8600790 JABS JACK A 958 B S.VT EAST GREENVI LLE PA
1213445 CHOCINSKY ROBERT C 957 A S.VT QAKLAND ND
4431010 M ZI KOABKI JOE 953 A S.VT WATTSBURG PA
8905418 KAZILIONIS JOHN E 949 C S.VT PORTLAND NE
9204602 HAZELET DAVID T 946 A S.VT AVHERST NY
8005547 TARBY W LLIAM J 925 B S.VT THROOP PA
9000951 BI SHOP ROBERT C 921 A S.VT PENNI NGTON NJ
0613921 HARDING RICHARD M 921 D S.VT CLARENCE NY
8702118 OEHRLI NILES L 917 B S.VT COGAN STATI ON PA
4440082 SHUMAN RI CHARD L 913 A S.VT BLANDON PA
0211212 CALDVELL JR JAMES 898 A_  S.VT EDGEMONT PA
3710582 HART DENNIS J 854 D S.VT M LLBROOK NY
2728000 FINI BUD 825 D S.VT W LM NGTON DE
9600515 LUPI NACCI GENO D 816 D S.VT STAMFORD cT
LADY 1
1213494 GOBRECHT SUMVER J 1016 AA  LDY1 FI NDLAY oH
0619600 TERNES ELI ZABETH M 1006 AA  LDY1 ELYRI A oH
1621448 WWRI SLEY STEPHANIE 1000 B LDY1 POTTSTOWN PA
0760082 BREI GHNER BETHANY 998 AA  LDv1 ABBOTTSTOWN PA
1313569 BONSER CAITLINE R 994 A LDY1 LEHI GHTON PA
1624281 DECKER KATELYNN A 985 A LDY1 KERSEY PA
0413175 HANSEN TAYLOR N 981 A LDY1 TOWWI LLE PA
0310345 BI RD ROBYN M 975 AA  LDY1 NEW CASTLE PA
2111285 LOGAN BECKI 972 D LDY1 BOLI VAR NY
1770349 SCHAFFER MARY M 957 D LDY1 NEWTOAN PA
0415939 EUSCHER JENNA M 939 A LDY1 S WALES NY
1939635 DUNKLE SUE A 928 AA  LDY1 SPRI NG GLEN PA
0614828 FOOTE LAURA A 892 D LDY1 APALACH N NY
LADY 2
8101070 OHYE NEILSON DEBOR 1044 3A  LDY2 AUDUBON PA
9304483 SM TH SUE M 985 A LDY2 LI NCOLN RI
9201058 BATEMAN KI M S 967 AA  LDY2 SLI PPERY ROCK PA
0760081 PARSON CATHY 964 C LDY2 SHI PPENSBURG PA
8600265 LONG LISA A 953 A LDY2 NOTTI NGHAM PA
9105657 NATCHER DONNA R 949 A LDY2 EBENSBURG PA
0922032 PLUNKETT MARCY 948 A LDY2 MARI ANNA PA
1313785 MOORE CELESTE 933 D LDY2 ELVERSON PA
1410104 CHOCINSKY MARCIA H 921 D LDY2 QAKLAND ND
8007344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 918 D LDY2 SHOHOLA PA
1211887 KERN CONNI E 883 B LDY2 MERTZTOWN PA
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